Superior Plumbing Products
Manufactured by Sanbra Fyffe
For New Zealand Copper Pipe
Distributed in New Zealand by
Product Overview
Instantor Copper Press fittings offer a high-quality modern solution with flame free
jointing for faster and safer installation.

R
 P
R
E
S
S
 -
 I
M
P
E
R
IA
L
CODE SIZE PACK QTY PRICE
ICP310-15 ½” / 15mm 10
ICP310-20 ¾” / 20mm 10
ICP310-25 1” / 25mm 10
ICP310
Straight Coupler
CODE SIZE PACK QTY PRICE
ICP311-15 ½”/M x ½” Press / 15mm 10
ICP311-20 ¾” M x ¾” Press / 20mm 10
ICP311-25 1” M x 1” Press / 25mm 10
ICP311 - DZR
Straight Coupler
M.I x Press
CODE SIZE PACK QTY PRICE
ICP310-20x15 ¾” x ½” / 20x15mm 10
ICP310-25x15 1” x ½” / 25x15mm 10
ICP310-25x20 1” x ¾” / 25x20mm 10
ICP310
Straight Reducer
CODE SIZE PACK QTY PRICE
ICP312-15 ½” F x ½” Press / 15mm 10
ICP312-20 ¾” F x  ¾” Press / 20mm 10
ICP312-25 1” F x 1” Press / 25mm 10
ICP312 - DZR
Straight Coupler
F.I x Press
CODE SIZE PACK QTY PRICE
ICP310-15S ½” / 15mm 10
ICP310-20S ¾” / 20mm 10
ICP310-25S 1” / 25mm 10
ICP310
Slip Coupler
CODE SIZE PACK QTY PRICE
ICP315-15 ½” / 15mm 10
ICP315-20 ¾” / 20mm 10
ICP315-25 1” / 25mm 5
ICP315-20x15 ¾” x ½” / 20x15mm 10
ICP315-25x15 1” x ½” / 25x15mm 5
ICP315-25x20 1” x ¾” / 25x20mm 5
ICP315
Elbow
Imperial Fittings
Not WRAS Approved
Not WRAS Approved
CODE SIZE PACK QTY PRICE
ICP321-15 ½” / 15mm 10
ICP321-20 ¾” / 20mm 10
ICP321- DZR
Wallplate Elbow
Not WRAS Approved
IN

CODE SIZE PACK QTY PRICE
ICP318-15x15x20 ½” x ½” x ¾” / 15x15x20mm 10
ICP318-20x15x15 ¾” x ½” x ½” / 20x15x15mm 10
ICP318-20x15x20 ¾” x ½” x ¾” / 20x15x20mm 10
ICP318-20x20x15 ¾” x ¾” x ½” / 20x20x15mm 10
ICP318-20x20x25 ¾” x ¾” x 1” / 20x20x25mm 5
ICP318-25x15x15 1” x ½” x ½” / 25x15x15mm 5
ICP318-25x15x20 1” x ½” x ¾” / 25x15x20mm 5
ICP318-25x15x25 1” x ½” x 1” / 25x15x25mm 5
ICP318-25x20x15 1” x ¾” x ½” / 25x20x15mm 5
ICP318-25x20x20 1” x ¾” x ¾” / 25x20x20mm 5
ICP318-25x20x25 1” x ¾” x 1” / 25x20x25mm 5
ICP318-25x25x15 1” x 1” x ½” / 25x25x15mm 5
ICP318-25x25x20 1” x 1” x ¾” / 25x25x20mm 5
CODE SIZE PACK QTY PRICE
ICP335-15 ½” / 15mm 10
ICP335-20 ¾” / 20mm 10
ICP335-25 1” / 25mm 5
ICP335
Street Elbow
CODE SIZE PACK QTY PRICE
ICP318-15 ½” / 15mm 10
ICP318-20 ¾” / 20mm 10
ICP318-25 1” / 25mm 5
ICP318
Equal Tee
CODE SIZE PACK QTY PRICE
ICP319-20x15 ¾” x ½” / 20x15mm 10
ICP319-25x15 1” x ½” / 25x15mm 10
ICP319-25x20 1” x ¾” / 25x20mm 10
ICP319
Fitting Reducer
CODE SIZE PACK QTY PRICE
ICP325-15 ½” / 15mm 10
ICP325-20 ¾” / 20mm 10
ICP325-25 1” / 25mm 5
ICP325
Obtuse Street Elbow
CODE SIZE PACK QTY PRICE
ICP345-15 ½” / 15mm 10
ICP345-20 ¾” / 20mm 10
ICP345-25 1” / 25mm 5
ICP345
Obtuse Bend
ICP318
Reducing Tee
CODE SIZE PACK QTY PRICE
ICP351-15 ½” / 15mm 20
ICP351-20 ¾” / 20mm 15
ICP351-25 1” / 25mm 10
ICP351
Stop End
5
IN

ICP20042 REMS 22V Battery
Manual Deburring Tool
CODE SIZE PRICE
ICP20015 Ø3-35mm - Manual - Yellow
ICP20015H Ø8-35mm - Manual Heavy Duty –Silver
Pipe Cutters
Jaws
CODE SIZE PRICE
900115 ½” / 15mm
900122 22mm
900121 ¾” / 20mm
900117 28mm
900123 1” / 25mm
CODE SIZE PRICE
ICP20019 ½” / 15mm VI Jaws
ICP20020 ¾” / 20mm VI Jaws
ICP20021 1” / 25mm VI Jaws
6
REMS Hand Pressure Testing Pump
CODE SIZE PRICE